
NAME SUBJECT AREA TEL. NUMBER EMAIL

Dr Olga Kolokolova Accounting & Finance +44 (0)161 306 2081 olga.kolokolova@mbs.ac.uk

Dr Chantal Conneller Archaeology +44 (0)161 275 7750

chantal.conneller@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Edward Wouk Art History & Visual Studies +44 (0)161 275 7210 edward.wouk@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Severino Pandiella Chemical Engineering +44 (0)161 306 4429 severino.s.pandiella@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Andrew Regan Chemistry +44 (0)161 275 4619 andrew.regan@manchester.ac.uk

Dr William Schroeder III Chinese Studies +44 (0)161 275 3127 william.schroederiii@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Andrew Fear Classics & Ancient History +44 (0)161 275 3122 andrew.fear@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Richard Banach Computer Science +44 (0)161 275 5720 richard.h.banach@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Johannes Sjoberg Drama +44 (0)161 306 1660 Johannes.Sjoberg@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Sam Shaw Earth Sciences +44 (0)161 275 3826 sam.shaw@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Prasenjit Banerjee Economics +44 (0)161 306 6916 prasenjit.banerjee@manchester.ac.uk

Mr Howard Bond Education +44 (0)161 275 8810 Howard.Bond@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Adrian Bell Engineering - MACE +44 (0)161 306 4593 adrian.bell@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Howard Booth- English & American Studies +44 (0)161 275 3164 Howard.J.Booth@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Laurel MacKenzie English Language & Linguistics 

(LELA courses)

+44 (0)161 275 3152 laurel.mackenzie@manchester.ac.uk
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Vladimir Kapor French +44 (0)161 275 3035 vladimir.kapor@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Chris Perkins Geography +44 (0)161 275 3651 chris.perkins@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Eva-Maria Broomer - to see 

ALL students taking GERM 

courses

German Studies +44 (0)161 275 3180 eva-maria.broomer@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Leif Jerram History  +44 (0)161 275 3112 leif.jerram@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Carsten Timmerman History of Science, Technology and 

Medicine

+44 (0)161 275 7950 Carsten.Timmermann@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Aya Hoemi Japanese Studies +44 (0)161 306 1819 aya.homei@manchester.ac.uk

Mr Andres Lozoya (main contact) Language Centre (Languagewise) 

LEAP

+44 (0)161 275 8306 andres.lozoya@manchester.ac.uk

Gillian Ulph Law LLB +44 (0)161 306 6544 gillian.ulph@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Nicky High Life Sciences(Biology) +44 (0)161 275 5749 nicky.high@manchester.ac.uk

Lynn Sheppard Manchester Enterprise +44 (0)161 306 8486 l.sheppard@manchester.ac.uk

Laura Watson Manchester Leadership +44 (0)161 275 2476 laura.watson@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Nicholas Stevens Textiles & Paper +44 (0)161 306 5981 nicholas.stevens@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Ruth Thomas Mathematics +44 (0)161 306 3657 ruth.thomas@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Sophie Garside Middle Eastern Studies +44 (0)161 275 3067 sophie.garside@manchester.ac.uk

Rebecca Herissone Music +44 (0)161 275 4980 rebecca.herissone@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Paul Simpson Non-Specialist MBS (BMAN) 

Business Courses

+44 (0)161 306 3458 paul.simpson@mbs.ac.uk
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Dr Phillip Meadows Philosophy +44 161 275 1760 phillip.meadows@manchester.ac.uk

Prof George Lafferty Physics- wants to see +44 (0)161 275 4199 george.lafferty@manchester.ac.uk

Anna Gilchrist Planning & Landscape +44 (0)161 275 6866 anna.gilchrist@manchester.ac.uk

Elena Barabantseva Politics +44 (0)161 275 2505 e.v.barabantseva@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Paul Warren Psychology - will need to ring 

57699 from the security doors on 

the 1st floor

+44 (0)161 275 7699 paul.warren@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Michael Hoelzl Religions & Theology +44 (0)161 306 1663 Michael.Hoelzl@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Elizaveta Alentaeva-Langley Russian Studies Liza.Langley@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Petra Tjitske Kalshoven Social Anthropology +44 (0)161 275 3488 petratjitske.kalshoven@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Elisa Bellotti Sociology +44 (0)161 275 5921 elisa.bellotti@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Esther Gomez Sierra Spanish & Portuguese +44 (0)161 275 3688 esther.gomez-sierra@manchester.ac.uk

Dr Nicholas Stevens Textiles & Paper +44 (0)161 306 2567 nicholas.stevens@manchester.ac.uk
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